10.

11.

MINISTRY OF MINES AND MINERALS

Accidents
Acts

BALCO

BGML
Bauxite

Coal Industry
Coal mines
Coal mining
Coal plants
Coal royalty

Committee

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

De-nationalisation of coal sector

Diamond mines

ECL

GSI 1

HCL

Imports

Marble mining

MCL

Minerals

Mineral exploration fund
Mineral resources

Mining plan



24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

NALCO

NEC

Nickel

New mineral policy

Neyveli Lignite Corporation
Rehabilitation projects
Royalty on Diamond
Royalty for Lignite

Royalty on minerals

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

SEBs

Sick coal companies
Singareni Collieries
Valuable stones

Zinc

TOTAL:

45
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